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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

24-3179

24-3180

24-3181

24-3182

24-3183

24-3184

24-3185
24-3186

24-3187

24-3188

Incident Type

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

ALARM - ALARM
SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

647F - DRUNK IN PUBLIC

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

CTW - CHECK THE WELFARE
SP - SUSPICIOUS PERSON
S - SUBJECT STOP

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

Agency: GUPD

Date: 12/21/2024 00:00 to 12/21/2024 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

AUDIBLE ALARM

Location

4476 ELM ST

333 LAS FLORES DR

4543 NINTH ST

800 GUADALUPE ST

4362 HACIENDA DR

4418 THIRD ST

125 TOGNAZZINI AVE
NINOS DR / MANZANITA DR

NINOS DR / LADERA DR

330 GUADALUPE ST
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